PORTWEST

T706 - WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trouser

Kolekcja: General Workwear

Grupa produktow: Workwear

Material zewnetrzny: 65% GRS Recycled Polyester, 33%
Cotton, 2% Elastane 280g

Tkanina kontrastowa: 100% GRS Recycled Polyester 210g
Karton zewnetrzny: 24

Informacja o produkcie

Portwest continues to push the boundaries in sustainable workwear with
the introduction of the WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trouser. Designed with an
active fit, this trouser uses premium recycled polyester with added stretch
to give maximum range of movement when working.

PORTWEST

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours
of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Normy
EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2 (Level 0 (when used in combination with S156))
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Cechy
- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- 13 pockets for ample storage

- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options

- CE certified

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
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PORTWEST

T706 - WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trouser
Kod produktu: 6203431100
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Laboratorium badawcze

Konserwacja

a1 2

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Pozycja

T706BKR28
T706BKR30
T706BKR32
T706BKR33
T706BKR34
T706BKR36
T706BKR38
T706BKR40
T706BKR41
T706BKR42
T706BKR44
T706BKR46
T706BKR48
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Kolor

Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny
Czarny

Czarny

Czarny

Waga (Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Szescienny (m*®) EAN13

0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542

5036108357260
5036108357277
5036108357284
5036108357291
5036108357307
5036108357314
5036108357321
5036108357338
5036108357345
5036108357352
5036108357369
5036108357376
5036108357383

DUN14

15036108845740
15036108845757
15036108845764
15036108845771
15036108845788
15036108845795
15036108845801
15036108845818
15036108845825
15036108845832
15036108845849
15036108845856
15036108845863




